(2-”

G

LASTERKETAKO KLASIFIKAZIOA+DATUAK NESKAK+MUTILLAK

OCOoONOULBEWNR

IMANOL
IBON

IBON
ARKAITZ
ARITZ

JORGE
ARGOITZ
ENEKO
ARKAITZ
ALEX

XABIER

OIER

KEPA

GORKA
GALDER
VICENTE
ALEX

ENEKO
XABIER

(1) AMAGOIA
JON

MIGUEL ANGEL
(2) EBA

IRAKI

JON

DAVID
ALVARO
LANDER
FRAN

GONI ARANBURU

SAN MIGUEL OLABARRIAC

BENGOETXEA
MURNOZ ERASUN

MARTIN OLABARRIAGA

ZAPATA GRISALES

IRCIO ARIZNABARRETA
ZABALA CORDOBES
MINTEGIA LLAMAS

SARANDESES

URRUTIA LEZAMIZ
BENGOETXEA OMAR
BASTEGIETA EREROZAGA
CABELLO ELORRIAGA
ALDEKOA ORTEGA
GARTZIA CERRATO
ENSUNZA AZPIAZU
CAPETILLO FERNANDEZ

ESCURZA PEREZ
LEGARRA GARCIiA

LANDA IBARGUENGOITIA

DEL RIO LUENGAS

GONZALEZ TEJEDA
OAR-ARTETA BEREZIARTU

MEABE ARRIAGA
MIGUEL PARDO
FLORES ARIAS
GARAY OLAETA
PEREZ ARIAS

(3) LAURA VERONI CARRILLO SOTO

RAUL
AXULAR
JOSEBA
AGER
ARKAITZ
BITTOR

(4) SUSANA
IKER

JOSE RAMON
MARIO
Josu

(5) AGURTZANE
EDORTA
IRAKI

ORIOL

Josu

(6) IRANTZU
JOSE

XABAT
IAIGO

RAI

KOLDO
JORDI

RUBIO RODRIGUEZ
ARGOITIA ARKOTXA
URRUTIA REMENTERIA

URIARTE BILBAO

CASTARARES ZORROZUA
ZAMORANO CASILLAS
VICENTE OLABARRIA
URRESTI ORMAETXE

PEREZ MORILLO

CORMENZANA FONTELA
EGIGUREN URROSOLO
ARGIARRO GARCIA
SUSTATXA GUTIERREZ
ARANCETA GARDEAZABAL

ALERM PUCHE
LOTINA GAUBEKA

ONAINDIA ARTEACH

RUFO AMATE

AREITIOAURTENA ALDAN!/
GONZALEZ LASKIBAR
OAR-ARTETA BEREZIARTU

ETXABE GARCIiA
BAREA VALERO

1:39:28
1:42:58
1:45:39
1:45:54
1:47:22
1:48:33
1:50:13
1:51:49
1:52:19
1:53:33
1:53:53
1:54:12
1:54:21
1:54:43
1:55:56
1:58:24
1:58:32
2:02:04
2:02:46
2:02:54
2:03:08
2:03:33
2:04:32
2:05:54
2:06:07
2:06:09
2:06:57
2:07:02
2:07:31
2:07:42
2:08:22
2:08:32
2:08:49
2:09:04
2:10:23
2:10:37
2:10:39
2:11:08
2:11:40
2:11:59
2:12:19
2:12:25
2:12:26
2:13:36
2:13:38
2:13:49
2:14:01
2:14:04
2:14:06
2:14:21
2:15:05
2:16:00
2:16:02

12:10:28
12:13:58
12:16:39
12:16:54
12:18:22
12:19:33
12:21:13
12:22:49
12:23:19
12:24:33
12:24:53
12:25:12
12:25:21
12:25:43
12:26:56
12:29:24
12:29:32
12:33:04
12:33:46
12:33:54
12:34:08
12:34:33
12:35:32
12:36:54
12:37:07
12:37:09
12:37:57
12:38:02
12:38:31
12:38:42
12:39:22
12:39:32
12:39:49
12:40:04
12:41:23
12:41:37
12:41:39
12:42:08
12:42:40
12:42:59
12:43:19
12:43:25
12:43:26
12:44:36
12:44:38
12:44:49
12:45:01
12:45:04
12:45:06
12:45:21
12:46:05
12:47:00
12:47:02

+0:00:00
+0:03:30
+0:06:11
+0:06:26
+0:07:54
+0:09:05
+0:10:45
+0:12:21
+0:12:51
+0:14:05
+0:14:25
+0:14:44
+0:14:53
+0:15:15
+0:16:28
+0:18:56
+0:19:04
+0:22:36
+0:23:18
+0:23:26
+0:23:40
+0:24:05
+0:25:04
+0:26:26
+0:26:39
+0:26:41
+0:27:29
+0:27:34
+0:28:03
+0:28:14
+0:28:54
+0:29:04
+0:29:21
+0:29:36
+0:30:55
+0:31:09
+0:31:11
+0:31:40
+0:32:12
+0:32:31
+0:32:51
+0:32:57
+0:32:58
+0:34:08
+0:34:10
+0:34:21
+0:34:33
+0:34:36
+0:34:38
+0:34:53
+0:35:37
+0:36:32
+0:36:34

12,66756032
12,23696989
11,92617132
11,898017
11,73548587
11,60755412
11,43202782
11,26844537
11,21828164
11,09643329
11,06395434
11,03327496
11,01880192
10,98358274
10,86831512
10,64189189
10,62992126
10,32222829
10,26337225
10,25223759
10,23280996
10,19830028
10,11777302
10,00794281
9,990749306
9,988109394
9,925167389
9,918656521
9,881061299
9,866875489
9,815632303
9,802904564
9,781342994
9,762396694
9,663811837
9,646548424
9,644087256
9,608540925
9,569620253
9,546659932
9,5226099
9,515418502
9,514220992
9,431137725
9,428785233
9,41586748
9,401815695
9,398309299
9,395973154
9,378489021
9,327575571
9,264705882
9,262435678

4,73650794
4,9031746
5,03095238
5,04285714
5,11269841
5,16904762
5,2484127
5,32460317
5,3484127
5,40714286
5,42301587
5,43809524
5,4452381
5,46269841
5,52063492
5,63809524
5,64444444
5,81269841
5,84603175
5,85238095
5,86349206
5,88333333
5,93015873
5,9952381
6,00555556
6,00714286
6,0452381
6,04920635
6,07222222
6,08095238
6,11269841
6,12063492
6,13412698
6,14603175
6,20873016
6,21984127
6,22142857
6,24444444
6,26984127
6,28492063
6,30079365
6,30555556
6,30634921
6,36190476
6,36349206
6,37222222
6,38174603
6,38412698
6,38571429
6,39761905
6,43253968
6,47619048
6,47777778



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

JON
MIKEL
RUBEN
URTZI
XABIER
MARKO
(7) IRATI
JON
KEPA
GAIZKA
(8) LEIRE
PERU
LANDER
DANI
FERNANDO
ARKAITZ
IRAKI
JAVI
IKER
JON
AGUSTIN

JESUS DAMIAN

SEBASTIAN
(9) ELENA
SERGIO
IGOR

JON

DAVID
JOSu
GERMAN
IKER

JOSu

(10) IOANE
JUAN JOSE
CARLOS
KARLOS
PATXI

(11) EIDER
IBON

(12) EBA
XABIER
MIKEL

(13) ENERITZ
JOSE LUIS
ARITZ
DAVID
AITOR

(14) AMAIA
IRAKI
MIKEL

JON
RAMOGN
CARLOS
(15) BEGORA
(16) SILVIA
PEDRO MARIA

MUSATADI MARTIARTU
GANDARIAS ISPIZUA
MEDIANO ALONSO
ALBIZU SANCHEZ
ITURREGI ATEKA

RASCON URIBE

APRAIZ OLAMENDI
TELLETXEA
OJANGUREN SAGASTIZAB.
INTXAURZA ERERO
MONASTERIO GONZALEZ
ROBLES ZATIKA

SAN ROMAN FULDAIN
PEREZ BARREIRA

LEKUE ALDAPE

OZAMIZ FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ ORTUONDO
TERRACHET MARTITEGI
UCEDA LORORO
UNANUE ALBERDI
ALZOLA ROBLES
SUAREZ MARTIN
SEOANE IZAGUIRRE
FRECHILLA PEREZ
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
ZAUTUA BILBAO

DE LA TORRRE ALONSO
CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ
GANGOITI IRAZABAL
PEREZ BARREIRA
BADIOLA UNDABEITIA
OCERIN MEZO
OZAMIZ FERNANDEZ
ARIAS SANTXEZ
EIZAGUIRRE IRUJO
URIARTE BENITO

BLANCO BILLAR
GORRITXATEGI JAIO
BARTUREN LAVILLA
URIZAR GARAIANDIA
SANTA EUFEMIA GAZAGA
SAN TORCUATO AZCARAT
ALKORTA LEJARRETA
ALKORTA AZPITARTE

RUIZ OLEAGA

LOPEZ AZUAGA

URIARTE PRECIADO

SAN MIGUEL ARENAZA
LIZARRALDE ARZELUS
BARCENILLA ALVAREZ
ETXEBARRIA MONTALBAN
FRADUA GARCiA-BORREG

KOBO ARCE

BERIZTAIN GARTZIA
HERMIDA SaNCHEZ
SANTXEZ MONTERO

2:16:07
2:16:17
2:16:21
2:16:23
2:17:06
2:18:11
2:18:16
2:18:30
2:18:31
2:18:38
2:19:16
2:20:03
2:20:07
2:20:17
2:21:01
2:21:44
2:21:46
2:21:48
2:22:28
2:22:29
2:22:39
2:22:47
2:23:19
2:23:45
2:24:54
2:25:36
2:28:01
2:28:30
2:30:30
2:30:53
2:31:43
2:32:18
2:33:56
2:33:57
2:35:23
2:35:41
2:36:02
2:36:27
2:36:59
2:38:20
2:42:43
2:43:03
2:44:27
2:44:28
2:46:23
2:47:14
2:47:17
2:47:57
2:50:03
3:00:15
3:00:16
3:03:19
3:04:19
3:05:01
3:15:01
3:15:02

12:47:07
12:47:17
12:47:21
12:47:23
12:48:06
12:49:11
12:49:16
12:49:30
12:49:31
12:49:38
12:50:16
12:51:03
12:51:07
12:51:17
12:52:01
12:52:44
12:52:46
12:52:48
12:53:28
12:53:29
12:53:39
12:53:47
12:54:19
12:54:45
12:55:54
12:56:36
12:59:01
12:59:30
13:01:30
13:01:53
13:02:43
13:03:18
13:04:56
13:04:57
13:06:23
13:06:41
13:07:02
13:07:27
13:07:59
13:09:20
13:13:43
13:14:03
13:15:27
13:15:28
13:17:23
13:18:14
13:18:17
13:18:57
13:21:03
13:31:15
13:31:16
13:34:19
13:35:19
13:36:01
13:46:01
13:46:02

+0:36:39
+0:36:49
+0:36:53
+0:36:55
+0:37:38
+0:38:43
+0:38:48
+0:39:02
+0:39:03
+0:39:10
+0:39:48
+0:40:35
+0:40:39
+0:40:49
+0:41:33
+0:42:16
+0:42:18
+0:42:20
+0:43:00
+0:43:01
+0:43:11
+0:43:19
+0:43:51
+0:44:17
+0:45:26
+0:46:08
+0:48:33
+0:49:02
+0:51:02
+0:51:25
+0:52:15
+0:52:50
+0:54:28
+0:54:29
+0:55:55
+0:56:13
+0:56:34
+0:56:59
+0:57:31
+0:58:52
+1:03:15
+1:03:35
+1:04:59
+1:05:00
+1:06:55
+1:07:46
+1:07:49
+1:08:29
+1:10:35
+1:20:47
+1:20:48
+1:23:51
+1:24:51
+1:25:33
+1:35:33
+1:35:34

9,25676503
9,24544454
9,240924092
9,238665526
9,190371991
9,118321071
9,112825458
9,097472924
9,096378294
9,088723251
9,047391096
8,996786862
8,992506245
8,981822502
8,935114053
8,889934149
8,887843875
8,885754584
8,844174076
8,843139548
8,832807571
8,824559356
8,791719967
8,765217391
8,695652174
8,653846154
8,512554892
8,484848485
8,372093023
8,350822932
8,304954411
8,273145108
8,185361628
8,184475479
8,108977797
8,09335189
8,075197607
8,053691275
8,026329759
7,957894737
7,743521459
7,727690892
7,661903314
7,661126875
7,572873886
7,534383097
7,532131115
7,502232807
7,409585416
6,990291262
6,98964497
6,873352123
6,836061127

6,81019728
6,46098624
6,460434114

6,48174603
6,48968254
6,49285714
6,49444444
6,52857143
6,58015873
6,58412698
6,5952381
6,59603175
6,6015873
6,63174603
6,66904762
6,67222222
6,68015873
6,71507937
6,74920635
6,75079365
6,75238095
6,78412698
6,78492063
6,79285714
6,79920635
6,82460317
6,8452381
6,9
6,93333333
7,0484127
7,07142857
7,16666667
7,18492063
7,22460317
7,25238095
7,33015873
7,33095238
7,39920635
7,41349206
7,43015873
7,45
7,47539683
7,53968254
7,7484127
7,76428571
7,83095238
7,83174603
7,92301587
7,96349206
7,96587302
7,99761905
8,09761905
8,58333333
8,58412698
8,72936508
8,77698413
8,81031746
9,28650794
9,28730159



